INTERNATIONAL SUMMER PROGRAM

June 18 Monday ARRIVALS Airport pickup / Check in
Pick up Meeting at the reception - Residence
Official welcome at VSFS VSFS
Lecture - Czech History and Culture
June 19 Tuesday y
Lunch VSFS restaurant
Guided tour in Prague Prague City Center
Free time to explore Prague
Lecture - European History and Culture VSFS Instructor
Lunch University restaurant VSFS
June 20 Wednesday
Lecture - Marketing and Communication in Business City Center
Free time to explore Prague
Lecture - Marketing and Communication in Business VSFS Instructor
Lunch University restaurant VSFS
June 21 Thursday
Lecture - Marketing and Communication in Business VSFS Instructor
Free time to explore Prague
Lecture - Marketing and Communication in Business VSFS Instructor
June 22 Friday Lunch University restaurant VSFS
Departure to Vienna VSFS Instructor
Guided tour in Vienna Vienna City Center
June 23 Saturday
Free time to Explore Vienna Vienna City Center
Schonbrunn palace Vienna City Center
June 24 Sunday P y
Departure to Budapest City Center
Guided tour in Budapest Budapest City Center
June 25 Monday : P pest City
Free time to explore Budapest Budapest City Center
Buda Castle Budapest City Center
June 26 Tuesday P Y
Departure to Prague
Closing ceremony VSFS
Lunch University restaurant VSFS
June 27 Wednesday
Free time to explore Prague
Farewell dinner Prague City Center
June 28 Thursday DEPARTURES Bus will be ready at the Residence / upon departure time
*Schedule is subject to change




